A WON =
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Resultat DM Sport

Senior

Johan Gustavsson
Anders Andersson
Hakan Nilsson
Mattias Lind

Herrjunior B
Oliver Bruce

Herrjunior C
Jesper Nilsson
Hugo Zadewasser
Anton Lind

Dam
Emma Géransson
Elin Brask

Damjunior A
Emilia Bedoire

Damijunior C

Evelina Sundstrém
Victoria Spennare Olsson
Moa Nilsson

Tilde Sundstrém

Ida Wang Eriksson

26/2-2016

Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf
Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF
Arvika Skg
Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF

Kristinehamns Skf

Arvika Skg
Skoga-Ekshérads SkF
Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF

Skoga-Ekshérads SkF
Eda Skg

Filipstads SG

Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF
Kola Skf

Arvika Skg
Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF
Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf

Eksharad

98,1
95,9
92,3
87,7

90,3

99,2
98,7
75,3

100,9
101,4

102,7

99,9
96,8
96,6
88,9
81,1

99,1
94,5
95,3
86,6

93,0

98,8
91,3
88,6

102,1
100,8

103,1

93,1
98,7
91,2
83,2
86,8

99,4
97,0
92,5
87,9

94,4

99,6
94,6
75,5

102,9
100,5

103,4

99,9
99,2
95,9
91,3
88,9

100,1
97,7
94,7
88,5

94,4

100,0
94,2
89,0

102,6
100,2

100,7

102,5
100,3
90,1
90,7
78,8

92,3
101,2
91,6
89,3

89,8

97,1
98,1
82,4

98,1
94,5
92,2
89,4

91,4

101,2
94,2
69,3

587,1
580,8
558,6
529,4

553,3

595,9
571,1
480,1

408,5
402,9

409,9

395,4
395,0
373,8
354,1
335,6



Veteran
1 Anders Andersson Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF 95,9 94,5 97,0 97,7 385,1
2 Hakan Nilsson Arvika Skg 92,3 95,3 92,5 94,7 374,8
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DM Sport final Damjunior

Emilia Bedoire

Victoria Spennare Olsson
Evelina Sundstrém

Moa Nilsson

Ida Wang Eriksson

DM Sport final Herrjunior

Jesper Nilsson
Hugo Zadewasser
Oliver Bruce
Anton Lind

DM Sport final Dam

Emilia Bedoire
Elin Brask

Emma Goransson

Evelina Sundstrom
Moa Nilsson

26/2-2017

Filipstads SG

Koia Skf
Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF
Arvika Skg
Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf

26/2-2017

Arvika Skg
Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF
Kristinehamns Skf
Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF

26/2-2017

Filipstads SG

Eda Skg
Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF
Skoga-Eksharads SkF
Arvika Skg

1-5
51,8
49,7
47,9
45,7
38,5

1-5
51,7
46,5
45,7
37,0

50,2
48,5
50,0
48,3
46,8

6-10
51,6
49,7
46,6
46,9
49,2

6-10
50,7
49,5
46,6
35,0

6-10
51,7
50,5
51,9
48,2
49,4

11-12
20,5
19,7
17,4
20,2
20,9

11-12
19,8
20,3
17,4
15,0

11-12
21,2
20,6
20,5
21,1
19,0

13-14
20,3
20,8
18,0
17,3
18,5

13-14
20,1
20,9
18,6
17,0

13-14
21,1
20,1
20,0
21,1
20,6

15-16
20,6
19,7
18,4
21,0
14,9

15-16
19,0
20,9
15,1
18,6

15-16
20,4
20,8
19,3
19,8
19,5

17-18
20,1
19,5
20,9
18,6
20,7

17-18
21,1
20,0
17,7
12,6

17-18
20,6
21,4
19,1
19,7
16,3

19-20
20,2
19,9
20,0
18,9

162,7

19-20
20,4
20,2
20,0
20,3

19-20
20,9
20,7
20,8
20,4

171,6

21-22
20,6
19,6
17,5

188,6

21-22
19,5
20,0
19,0

155,5

21-22
20,9
20,1
20,2

198,6

23-24
20,3
17,2

206,7

23-24
19,8
18,6

200,1

23-24
21,4
19,5

221,8

246,0
235,8

242,1
236,9

248,4
2422
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DM Sport final Senior

Hugo Zadewasser
Jesper Nilsson

Johan Gustavsson
Anders Andersson
Hakan Nilsson
Oliver Bruce
Anton Lind
Mattias Lind

DM Sport final Veteran

Hakan Nilsson
Anders Andersson

26/2-2017

Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF
Arvika Skg
Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf
Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF
Arvika Skg
Kristinehamns Skf
Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF
Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF

26/2-2017

Arvika Skg
Skoga-Ekshéarads SkF

1-5
49,6
49,6
46,0
47,8
43,6
45,5
42,7
41,7

1-5
46,7
44,1

6-10
49,0
50,7
49,2
47,4
50,5
45,1
39,9
36,0

6-10
49,6
50,8

11-12
19,3
19,7
19,8
17,5
18,8
18,5
17,3
19,9

11-12
18,1
18,9

13-14
20,2
19,7
20,4
20,4
18,1
18,3

9,3
97,6

13-14
19,8
18,8

15-16
20,6
20,8
19,9
20,3
20,0
18,9

109,2

15-16
19,2
18,7

17-18
21,3
20,7
20,1
20,4
20,5

146,3

19-20
20,1
20,4
19,8
18,5

171,5

21-22
21,0
17,9
18,3

192,3

23-24
20,4 241,5
19,6 239,1
213,5

17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

12,9
19,3

21,2
19,4

20,2
17,2

18,9 226,6
17,8 225,0



